
Réveillon Originales (Dijon) TH3 joker - Partie 2

Réveillon Originales (Dijon) TH3 joker - 65 joueurs
5 N1, 7 N2, 5 N3, 28 N4, 18 N5, 2 N6
Top : 1328

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 SPANG Cédric S 1A 1318 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 DELOL Franck V 1B 1289 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 KOUROTCHKINE Serge V 2B 1279 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 POTEMSKI Marc V 2A 1276 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 AYMON Christiane V 1B 1275 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 ASTRESSES Pascal S 1B 1260 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 D'HONT Gérard D 3A 1255 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 COLLIN Jean-Marc S 1B 1250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 MARESCHAL Alain V 2B 1234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 BADOIL Joël S 2B 1231 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

11 MUHLEMANN Doriane S 4A 1212 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 FONTANNAZ Martine V 4A 1207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 CHABERT Gérard D 3B 1192 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 MATHEY Valérie S 4C 1184 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 BIANCHI Anne-Marie D 2A 1182 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 BARBARET Chantal V 4A 1172 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 MAL Marie-France V 4A 1169 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 ASTRESSES Catherine S 4B 1155 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 ROUX Patricia V 3B 1148 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 LEJEUNE Séverine S 4B 1144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 LARONZE Catherine V 3A 1134 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 DEMIERRE Eliane D 5A 1130 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles R 2A 1110 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 AYMON Jean-Pierre V 4A 1092 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 CARREZ Elisabeth V 2A 1091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 HENRIOT Sylvianne V 3A 1090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 PERROT Thierry V 4A 1077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti D 4C 1074 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 POULAIN Catherine D 4A 1056 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 MAUCHAMP Nelly D 4B 1054 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 PITTET Dominique V 5A 1031 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 BOUCKAERT Sabine D 4B 1022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 SCHILS Joëlle D 5A 1022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 DUTOT Jean-Claude D 4B 1018 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 PICHERE Dominique V 4A 1007 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 QUELIQUERT Martine D 5A 1005 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 GALANT Viviane D 4A 999 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 PRUVOT Patricia R 4A 993 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 GAURICHON Nicole V 5A 989 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 CORNOT Rémy V 4C 988 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 REBILLARD Brigitte V 4C 966 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 GRANVILLE Patricia D 4B 963 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 HULEUX Annick D 4A 955 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 ASTRESSES Julien B 5A 951 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 MARTI Chantal V 4C 949 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 HULEUX Jean-Marie D 4C 936 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 RIVETI Edmonde D 5A 933 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 CLEMENCEAU Jean-Philippe V 4A 930 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 SARRON Roselyne D 4D 913 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 SOUSSEN Marlène R 4B 901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5A 874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 HAULIN Nicole D 5A 852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 GILET Muriel V 5A 837 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 CONORT Marie-Christine D 5D 833 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 COTTIN Jacqueline D 5A 828 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 CERIOLI Martine D 5B 771 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

57 PAQUET Elisabeth V 5B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 BEAUBERNARD Sonja Marie R 4B 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

59 SEMENOFF Marie-Thérèse D 4B 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

60 KURKDJIAN Gisèle D 5A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

61 PINARD Micheline S 6A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

62 KURKDJIAN Marcel D 5D 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

63 LEVENBACH Kiki R 5A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

64 LEFAUCHEUX Christine S 6A 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 VEGEZZI Geneviève D 5A 465 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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